Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 14
03/06/2023 - 18:48

Women, 200m Backstroke

Open
Startlist Final

Final

1 BUKVIC, Dorotea

2 KRISKA, Ena

3 MARKOVIC, Jana

4 GRUJIC, Nevena

5 LILIC, Lara

6 JOVANOVIC, Lena

7 ELEZ, Andjelija

8 ABD ELBAKY, Shahd

Reserves

MIRKOVIC, Danica
RACIC, Teodora

YB

02
07

07
06
09
09

09
07

11. April
11. April
Dubocica
Partizan
Proleter
11. April
11. April
Alexandria

Partizan
Novi Beograd 011

2:37.22
2:31.30
2:27.76
2:25.29
2:26.75
2:30.17
2:34.44
2:39.10

2:39.61
2:40.42

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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